SPORT EQUIPMENT

DeploymentBox



B(1:12)

A(1:12)

H(1:7)

DeploymentiBox

1 (1:3)

J(1:10)

K(1:10)

\

.

L(1:10)

M (1:10)

ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

1

27205156_10x8x8ft_Co
ntainer

20x8x8ft Container

2002035206_Samenstell
ing rechts 10ft.

200203s5207_Samenstell
ing links 10ft.

200129s201-Achterkant

MSE-200226s5202

Roof Clamping mechanism

MSE105

Back Plate

MSE120

Twistarm set

NV | 0O I N~ OB~ W

DIN 7990 - M12 x 110-
WN

Washer DIN 433 - 13

?[\TN EN ISO 7040 - M12 -

11

DIN 7990 - M12 x 90-
WN

12

DIN 7990 - M12 x 120-
WN

13

EO 8678-M12x40-32.5-

14

DIN 7990 - M12 x 70-
WN

15

MSE 314 Dipper

16

MSE 313 Pivot Point

17

MSE 312 Spotter Arm Rechts

18

MSE 301 Spotter Cup Links




11

10

10

11

12

10

13

v,' z

14

DeploymentiBox

w

15

16

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

TWISTARM SET

BACKPLATE

P

RE-INSTALLED UPRIGHT

U

PRIGHT

PULL-UP BAR LONG DOUBLE

PULL-UP BAR SHORT SINGLE

DOUBLE WALLBALL TARGET

FLYI

NG PULL-UP 3 BARS

A= I =N

BOXING

OuUT

RIGGER

BEAI

M SHORT

UPRIGHT CLIMB EXTENSION

U

PRIGHT CLIMB SUPPORT

2NN Q| —

D

PPER

PIVOT POINT

DB o= o Ol No |t e Nl

S

POTTE

R CU

P SET

S

POTTE

R AR

M SET




